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U-21 Championship
2016/17 28th round, Match #166

Friday, 06.05.2017, 14:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 17°C. Spectators: 100

«Stal» Kamianske

3 : 0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

12 Penkov Herman
6 Plutenko Valentyn
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
2 Daniielian Artur
13 Pavliuk Mykola
3 Yakymiv Andrii
9 Meskhi Mykhailo (C)
21 Kopytov Dmytro
14 Adamyan Aram Ara
10 Kushnarenko Bohdan
17 Vakula Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Zelenskyi Mykyta
5 Martynov Oleksandr
15 Hrachov Hlib
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
19 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
11 Kostenko Kyrylo
16 Nekhaiev Ihor

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

21 Rudyk Dmytro
2 Stetskov Tymur
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
8 Hranchar Vadym
9 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
13 Vitenchuk Vadym
16 Svynoboi Eduard
22 Hura Ivan
23 Yarovoi Ihor (C)
25 Yaroshenko Ivan
29 Protasov Yevhen

Substitutes
90 Havrusevych Yurii
5 Lytviak Bohdan
10 Railian Serhii
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
15 Chykhovych Maksym

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

Referee:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Chos Maksym
4th Official:
Aranovskyi Viktor
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 28th round, Match #166
Friday, 06.05.2017, 14:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 17°C. Spectators: 100

«Stal» Kamianske 3 : 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
14 Adamyan Aram Ara 23'

14 Adamyan Aram Ara
11 Kostenko Kyrylo 46'

10 Kushnarenko Bohdan
19 Khodakovskyi Mykyta 46'

19 Khodakovskyi Mykyta 47'

17 Vakula Vladyslav 54'

21 Kopytov Dmytro
16 Nekhaiev Ihor 61'

63' 16 Svynoboi Eduard
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav

16 Nekhaiev Ihor 63'

65' 9 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
10 Railian Serhii

65' 23 Yarovoi Ihor
5 Lytviak Bohdan

13 Pavliuk Mykola
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav 80'

84' 8 Hranchar Vadym
15 Chykhovych Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


